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No. of responses = 11559

Survey ResultsSurvey Results

1. The Course...1. The Course...

content was well organized.1.1)
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objectives were met.1.2)
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materials (e.g., readings, handouts, videos)
contributed to my learning.
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helped me learn concepts and methods.1.4)
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improved my ability to communicate clearly about
the subject.
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enabled me to think independently about the subject
matter.
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assignments helped me achieve the course
objectives.
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feedback I received helped me achieve the course
objectives.
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was challenging.1.9)
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2. Course Overall2. Course Overall

 Overall, this was an effective course.2.1)
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3. The Instructor...3. The Instructor...

presented the course material effectively.3.1)
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5. Learning Overall5. Learning Overall
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3.9) fostered an environment of respect in the
classroom.

Disagree
Strongly

Agree Strongly
n=11373 av.=4.51 md=5.00 dev.=0.74

3.10) set high standards for students. Disagree
Strongly

Agree Strongly
n=11349 av.=4.45 md=5.00 dev.=0.76
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Profile

Compilation: AllCollege- Fall 2015 (91.7% Response Rate)

1. The Course... - +
av.=4.33 dev.=0.81

2. Course Overall - +
av.=4.38 dev.=0.80

3. The Instructor... - +
av.=4.41 dev.=0.80

4. Instructor Overall - +
av.=4.46 dev.=0.80

5. Learning Overall - +
av.=4.34 dev.=0.86


